BRUNCH BUFFET $29.00

All packages include freshly brewed coffee,
Teas, Chilled Juices,
Milk and Soft Drinks

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Assorted Breakfast Pastries

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs with
Cheddar Cheese

Cinnamon French Toast Bake
With Maple Syrup
(Substitute Waffles or Pancakes)

Country Sausage, Ham,
or Crispy Bacon

Fresh Green Beans

Choice of Salad
Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Choice of Pasta or Potato
Pasta With Palomino or Tomato Basil
Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes
Garlic Parmesan Red Skins

Herb Roasted Potatoes

CHOICE OF ENTREE

Chicken Piccata

Sautéed chicken breast with capers & artichoke

hearts in a lemon & white wine

Chicken Florentine
Lightly breaded breast of chicken, with a
champagne spinach cream sauce

Chicken Marsala
Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms
& Marsala wine

Chicken Siciliano With Amogue
Lightly breaded grilled chicken breast
served with amogue sauce

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS $3.00
PER PERSON

Chef’'s Omelet Station

Old Fashioned Pancake Station

Belgium Waffle Station

ADD ONS:

BAR OPTIONS:

Stations Choice of One

Mimosa, Moscato Punch, Sangria

Bloody Mary, Spiked Cider
Hot Chocolate, Espresso

$5.00 ea

Mimosas w/Assorted Juices w/Berries $6.00

Beer and Wine Stations
Bloody Mary Bar
House Bar

Premium Bar

Platinum Bar

LINENS:

Soup

Vanilla Ice Cream or Spumoni
Fruit Platters

Mini Pastry Platters

Smores Table

Cider and Donuts

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$5.00

Chair Covers

Colored Polyester Table Cloths
Chiavari Chairs

Colored Napkins

UPGRADES:
Hedge Wall $150

Neon Sign "Happily Ever After" $50

CHILDREN'S PRICING:

$10.00
$8.00

$12.00
$16.00

$18.00

$4.00 ea
$5.00 ea

$5.00 ea
.50 ea

4 & Under - No Charge (Restrictions Apply)

5 to 10 Years - $5 Off

Plus 6% sales tax and 19% service charge
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Italian American Cultural Society
586.421.5155
www.|ACSWeddingBanquets.com
43843 Romeo Plank Rd,
Clinton Township, Michigan 48038

BRUNCH

Cuisine prepared by Chef Alex
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