BRUNCH BUFFET \$29.00

All packages include freshly brewed coffee, Teas, Chilled Juices, Milk and Soft Drinks

Fresh Seasonal Fruit

Assorted Breakfast Pastries

Fluffy Scrambled Eggs with Cheddar Cheese

Cinnamon French Toast Bake With Maple Syrup (Substitute Waffles or Pancakes)

Country Sausage, Ham, or Crispy Bacon

Fresh Green Beans

Choice of Salad Garden Salad or Caesar Salad

Choice of Pasta or Potato

Pasta With Palomino or Tomato Basil

Seasoned Breakfast Potatoes

Garlic Parmesan Red Skins

Herb Roasted Potatoes

CHOICE OF ENTREE

Chicken Piccata

Sautéed chicken breast with capers & artichoke hearts in a lemon & white wine

Chicken Florentine

Lightly breaded breast of chicken, with a champagne spinach cream sauce

Chicken Marsala

Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms & Marsala wine

Chicken Siciliano With Amogue

Lightly breaded grilled chicken breast served with amogue sauce

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS \$3.00

PER PERSON

Chef's Omelet Station

Old Fashioned Pancake Station

Belgium Waffle Station

ADD ONS:

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
Soup	\$2.50
Vanilla Ice Cream or Spumoni	\$2.00
Fruit Platters	\$2.50
Mini Pastry Platters	\$3.50
Smores Table	\$3.50
Cider and Donuts	\$5.00

BAR OPTIONS:

\$5.00 ea

\$5.00 ea

.50 ea

Stations Choice of One

Mimosa, Moscato Punch, Sangria Bloody Mary, Spiked Cider Hot Chocolate, Espresso	
Mimosas w/Assorted Juices w/Berries	\$6.00
Beer and Wine Stations	\$10.00
Bloody Mary Bar	\$8.00
House Bar	\$12.00
Premium Bar	\$16.00
Platinum Bar	\$18.00
LINENS:	
Chair Covers	\$4.00 ea
Colored Polyester Table Cloths	\$5.00 ea

UPGRADES:

Chiavari Chairs

Colored Napkins

Hedge Wall \$150 Neon Sign "Happily Ever After" \$50

CHILDREN'S PRICING:

4 & Under - No Charge (Restrictions Apply) 5 to 10 Years - \$5 Off

Plus 6% sales tax and 19% service charge







